The information herein is subject to change without notice. BERMAD shall not be held liable for
any errors. All rights reserved.  © Copyright by BERMAD. PC7WE20   05
i n f o @ b e r m a d . c o m  •  w w w . b e r m a d . c o m
Technical Data
Dimensions and Weights
V = Control chamber displacement volume of liquid
pushed when valve opens.
C = Enables removing the actuator in one unit.

Attributes
NVI
How to Order
Please specify the requested valve in the following sequence: (for more options, refer to Ordering Guide)
Pressure
Reducing
DN 80 3”
DN 100 4”
DN 150 6”
DN 200 8”
DN 250 10”
DN 300 12”
Main Valve
Valve Patterns: “Y” (globe)
Size Range: DN80, 100, 150, 200, 250 & 300
End Connections (Pressure Ratings):
Flanged: ISO 7005-2: 10, 16 & 25
Pressure Rating: PN25
Working Temperature:
Water up to 80°C (180°F)
Standard Materials:
Body & Actuator: Ductile Iron
Internals:
Stainless Steel, Bronze & coated Steel
Diaphragm:
Nylon fabric reinforced Synthetic Rubber
Seals: Synthetic Rubber
Coating:
Fusion Bonded Epoxy, RAL 5005 (Blue)
Flow Chart
No Additional Feature 00
Electronic Multi-Level Setting 4T
High sensitivity pilot 12
Check Valve 20
Solenoid Controlled & Check Valve 25
Multi-Setting Levels - Electrically Selected 45
Downstream Over Pressure Guard 48
Solenoid Controlled 55
Electric Override 59
Multiple choices permitted
BERMAD Waterworks
Pressure Reducing
Valve
The Model WD-720-ES-VNI Pressure Reducing Valve
is a hydraulically operated, diaphragm actuated control
valve that reduces higher upstream pressure to lower
constant downstream pressure regardless of fluctuating
demand or varying upstream pressure.
■ Flow and leakage reduction
■ Cavitation damage protection
■ Throttling noise reduction
■ Burst protection
■ System maintenance savings
Features and Benefits
■ Designed to stand up to the toughest conditions
❏ Excellent anti-cavitation properties
❏ Silent operation suitable for urban and
   high rise applications
❏ Wide flow range
❏ High stability and accuracy
■ Double chamber design
❏ Moderated valve reaction
❏ Protected diaphragm
■ Flexible design – Easy addition of features
■ Obstacle free, full bore – Free flow pass
■ V-Port Throttling Plug – Very stable at low flow
■ Complies with EN-10-74 standards
❏ High quality materials
❏ Stainless steel trim components
❏ 5 year warranty
■ In-line serviceable – Easy maintenance
Major Additional Features

Attributes
NVI
How to Order
Please specify the requested valve in the following sequence: (for more options, refer to Ordering Guide)
Pressure
Reducing
DN 80 3”
DN 100 4”
DN 150 6”
DN 200 8”
DN 250 10”
DN 300 12”
Main Valve
Valve Patterns: “Y” (globe)
Size Range: DN80, 100, 150, 200, 250 & 300
End Connections (Pressure Ratings):
Flanged: ISO 7005-2: 10, 16 & 25
Pressure Rating: PN25
Working Temperature:
Water up to 80°C (180°F)
Standard Materials:
Body & Actuator: Ductile Iron
Internals:
Stainless Steel, Bronze & coated Steel
Diaphragm:
Nylon fabric reinforced Synthetic Rubber
Seals: Synthetic Rubber
Coating:
Fusion Bonded Epoxy, RAL 5005 (Blue)
Flow Chart
No Additional Feature 00
Electronic Multi-Level Setting 4T
High sensitivity pilot 12
Check Valve 20
Solenoid Controlled & Check Valve 25
Multi-Setting Levels - Electrically Selected 45
Downstream Over Pressure Guard 48
Solenoid Controlled 55
Electric Override 59
Multiple choices permitted
BERMAD Waterworks
Pressure Reducing
Valve
The Model WD-720-ES-VNI Pressure Reducing Valve
is a hydraulically operated, diaphragm actuated control
valve that reduces higher upstream pressure to lower
constant downstream pressure regardless of fluctuating
demand or varying upstream pressure.
■ Flow and leakage reduction
■ Cavitation damage protection
■ Throttling noise reduction
■ Burst protection
■ System maintenance savings
Features and Benefits
■ Designed to stand up to the toughest conditions
❏ Excellent anti-cavitation properties
❏ Silent operation suitable for urban and
   high rise applications
❏ Wide flow range
❏ High stability and accuracy
■ Double chamber design
❏ Moderated valve reaction
❏ Protected diaphragm
■ Flexible design – Easy addition of features
■ Obstacle free, full bore – Free flow pass
■ V-Port Throttling Plug – Very stable at low flow
■ Complies with EN-10-74 standards
❏ High quality materials
❏ Stainless steel trim components
❏ 5 year warranty
■ In-line serviceable – Easy maintenance
Major Additional Features

Attributes
NVI
How to Order
Please specify the requested valve in the following sequence: (for more options, refer to Ordering Guide)
Pressure
Reducing
DN 80 3”
DN 100 4”
DN 150 6”
DN 200 8”
DN 250 10”
DN 300 12”
Main Valve
Valve Patterns: “Y” (globe)
Size Range: DN80, 100, 150, 200, 250 & 300
End Connections (Pressure Ratings):
Flanged: ISO 7005-2: 10, 16 & 25
Pressure Rating: PN25
Working Temperature:
Water up to 50°C
Standard Materials:
Body & Actuator: Ductile Iron
Internals:
Stainless Steel, Bronze & coated Steel
Diaphragm:
Nylon fabric reinforced Synthetic Rubber
Seals: Synthetic Rubber
Coating:
Fusion Bonded Epoxy, RAL 5005 (Blue)
Flow Chart
No Additional Feature 00
Electronic Multi-Level Setting 4T
High sensitivity pilot 12
Check Valve 20
Solenoid Controlled & Check Valve 25
Multi-Setting Levels - Electrically Selected 45
Downstream Over Pressure Guard 48
Solenoid Controlled 55
Electric Override 59
Multiple choices permitted
BERMAD Waterworks
Pressure Reducing
Valve
The Model WD-720-ES-VNI Pressure Reducing Valve
is a hydraulically operated, diaphragm actuated control
valve that reduces higher upstream pressure to lower
constant downstream pressure regardless of fluctuating
demand or varying upstream pressure.
■ Flow and leakage reduction
■ Cavitation damage protection
■ Throttling noise reduction
■ Burst protection
■ System maintenance savings
Features and Benefits
■ Designed to stand up to the toughest conditions
❏ Excellent anti-cavitation properties
❏ Silent operation suitable for urban and
   high rise applications
❏ Wide flow range
❏ High stability and accuracy
■ Double chamber design
❏ Moderated valve reaction
❏ Protected diaphragm
■ Flexible design – Easy addition of features
■ Obstacle free, full bore – Free flow pass
■ V-Port Throttling Plug – Very stable at low flow
■ Complies with EN-10-74 standards
❏ High quality materials
❏ Stainless steel trim components
❏ 5 year warranty
■ In-line serviceable – Easy maintenance
Major Additional Features